
LT Jared "Stewie" Strout
jared.strout@navy.mil
(757) 433-9019

Website: http://www.public.navy.mil/airfor/vfa106/Pages/default.aspx 

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/pages/VFA-106/108227875872252

LT Jeff "Lou" Findlay
jeffry.s.findlay@navy.mil
(559) 998-1960

Website: http://www.vfa122.navy.mil/demo.html

Ombudsman
Facebook:

March
CHINFO/NAVCO # Event Title Event Site City State From To Squadron T/M/S Event POC POC E-mail

13-068-0068-ES NAF El Centro 2013 Air Show NAF El Centro El Centro CA 16-Mar-13 16-Mar-13 VFA-122 F CDR Carl Garcia carl.garcia@navy.mil
13-075-0112-ES1X Thunder in the Valley Airshow Columbus Airport Columbus GA 16-Mar-13 17-Mar-13 VFA-106 F George Lean george.lean@navy.mil
13-082-0117-ES1X Southernmost Airshow NAS Key West Key West FL 23-Mar-13 24-Mar-13 VFA-106 C LCDR Steven Lund steven.lund1@navy.mil

 April
CHINFO/NAVCO # Event Title Event Site City State From To Squadron T/M/S Event POC POC E-mail

13-096-0002-ES1X MacDill Airfest MacDill AFB Tampa FL 6-Apr-13 7-Apr-13 VFA-106 F Randall Jackson randall.jackson@us.af.mil
13-128-0071-ES NAS Corpus Christi South Texas Shoot Out NAS Corpus Christi Corpus Christi TX 13-Apr-13 14-Apr-13 VFA-122 F LT Larry Sommers larry.c.sommers@navy.mil
13-124-0007-ES Lauderdale Airshow Sunrise Blvd Fort Lauderdale FL 20-Apr-13 21-Apr-13 VFA-106 C Bryan Lilley bryan@blilley.com
13-117-0005-ES MCAS Beaufort Airshow MCAS Beaufort Beaufort SC 27-Apr-13 28-Apr-13 VFA-106 F Ivey Liipfert liipferti@usmc-mccs.org

May
CHINFO/NAVCO # Event Title Event Site City State From To Squadron T/M/S Event POC POC E-mail

13-124-0009-ES The Defenders of Liberty Airshow and Open House Barksdale AFB Bossier City LA 4-May-13 5-May-13 VFA-106 F Maj Christopher Otis chris.otis@barksdale.af.mil
13-131-0097-ES1X 2013 Auburn-Opelika Airshow Auburn University Regional Airport Auburn AL 11-May-13 12-May-13 VFA-106 C David Schultz airboss@schultzairshows.com
13-110-0004-ES Wings Over Wayne Open House - Seymour Johnson AFB Seymour Johnson AFB Goldsboro NC 18-May-13 19-May-13 VFA-106 F Candice Marriner candace.marriner@seymourjohnson.af.mil
13-145-0045-ES Memorial Day Weekend Salute to Veterans Columbia Regional Airport Columbia MO 24-May-13 26-May-13 VFA-122 F Mary McCleary Posner airshow@salute.org
13-145-0012-ES Jones Beach Air Show Jones Beach State Park Wantagh NY 25-May-13 26-May-13 VFA-106 C Wayne Boggs wboggs3360@aol.com
13-151-0014-ES 9th Annual Rockford AirFest Chicago Rockford International Rockford IL 31-May-13 2-Jun-13 VFA-122 F Rudy Malnati estella@midwestairshow.com
13-151-0101-ES1X Virginia Beach Patriotic Festival & Oceanfront Airshow Virginia  Beach Boardwalk Virginia Beach VA 31-May-13 2-Jun-13 VFA-106 C/F Ken Ashmore ken@airsupport.com

June
CHINFO/NAVCO # Event Title Event Site City State From To Squadron T/M/S Event POC POC E-mail

13-158-0017-ES Ocean City Airshow Ocean City Airport Ocean City MD 7-Jun-13 9-Jun-13 VFA-106 C Bryan Lilley bryan@blilley.com
13-222-0037-ES Thunder Over Michigan Airshow Willow Run Airport Ypsilanti MI 15-Jun-13 16-Jun-13 VFA-106 F Kevin Walsh airshows@msn.com

Strike Fighter Squadron 122 (VFA-122), also known as the "Flying Eagles", are a 
United States Navy F/A-18E/F Super Hornet  Fleet Replacement Squadron stationed at 
Naval Air Station Lemoore.

https://www.facebook.com/pages/VFA-122-Flying-Eagles-
Ombudsman/165009400189572-122-Flying-Eagles-
Ombudsman/165009400189572

VFA-106 Point of Contact

Inclusive Dates Demo Team

VFA-122 Point of Contact

Inclusive Dates

Strike Fighter Squadron 106 (VFA-106), also known as the "Gladiators," is a United 
States Navy F/A-18 Hornet and F/A-18 Super Hornet Fleet Replacement Squadron 
(FRS) stationed at Naval Air Station Oceana, Virginia.

Demo Team
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Inclusive Dates Demo Team
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13-166-0099-ES1X 2013 Denton Airshow Denton Municipal Airport Denton TX 15-Jun-13 15-Jun-13 VFA-122 F David Schultz airboss@schultzairshows.com
13-173-0022-ES Quad Cities Airshow Davenport Municipal Airport Davenport IA 22-Jun-13 23-Jun-13 VFA-122 F Kenneth Hopper qcasboss@aol.com
13-233-0102-ES1X 2013 Atlantic City Thunder Over The Boardwalk Airshow Atlantic City Beachfront Atlantic City NJ 26-Jun-13 26-Jun-13 VFA-106 C David Schultz airboss@schultzairshows.com
13-179-0023-ES Cape Girardeau Regional Air Festival Cape Girardeau Regional Airport Cape Girardeau MO 28-Jun-13 29-Jun-13 VFA-122 F Bruce Loy bloy@cityofcapegirardeau.org
13-180-0025-ES Rhode Island National Guard Open House Quonset State Airport North Kingstown RI 29-Jun-13 30-Jun-13 VFA-106 C Michael Martin michael.martin.7@ang.af.mil

July
CHINFO/NAVCO # Event Title Event Site City State From To Squadron T/M/S Event POC POC E-mail

13-184-0026-ES Battle Creek Field of Flight Airshow & Balloon Festival W.K. Kellogg Airport Battle Creek MI 3-Jul-13 7-Jul-13 VFA-106 F Barbara Haluszka barb@bcballoons.com
13-187-0106-ES1X 2013 Greater Binghamton Airshow Greater Binghamton Airport Johnson City NY 6-Jul-13 7-Jul-13 VFA-106 C David Schultz airboss@schultzairshows.com
13-194-0195-ES-1X Wing Nuts Flying Circus Gould Peterson Memorial Airport Tarkio MO 13-Jul-13 13-Jul-13 VFA-106 C Wayne Boggs wboggs3360@aol.com
13-194-0115-ES1X Olympic Air Show Olympia Regional Airport Olympia WA 13-Jul-13 14-Jul-13 VFA-122 F Teri Thorning teri.thorning@olympicflightmuseum.com
13-215-0034-ES St. Cloud Airshow St. Cloud Regional Airport St. Cloud MN 20-Jul-13 21-Jul-13 VFA-122 F William Towle william.towle@ci.stcloud.mn.us
13-228-0038-ES Oregon International Airshow Hillsboro HIO Hillsboro OR 26-Jul-13 28-Jul-13 VFA-122 F Judy Willey willeyjl@comcast.net

August
CHINFO/NAVCO # Event Title Event Site City State From To Squadron T/M/S Event POC POC E-mail

13-210-0123-ES1X EAA AirVenture Oshkosh 2013 Wittman Regional Airport Oshkosh WI 29-Jul-13 4-Aug-13 VFA-106 F Joe Schumacher jschumacher@eaa.org
13-229-0164-ES1X Wings Over Wine Country Air Show Sonoma County Airport Santa Rosa CA 17-Aug-13 18-Aug-13 Matthew Doyel mdoyel@wowcairshow.org
13-229-0049-ES 55th Annual Chicago Air & Water Show Chicago Chicago IL 17-Aug-13 18-Aug-13 VFA-106 C Rudy Malnati estella@midwestairshow.com
13-236-0113-ES1X Defenders of Freedom Open House and Air Show Offutt AFB Omaha NE 24-Aug-13 25-Aug-13 VFA-122 F Maj Brian Burger brian.burger@offutt.af.mil
13-236-0131-ES1X Airshow 2013 Coles County Memorial Airport Mattoon IL 24-Aug-13 24-Aug-13 VFA-106 F Andrew Fearn andrewfearn@colescountyairport.com

September
CHINFO/NAVCO # Event Title Event Site City State From To Squadron T/M/S Event POC POC E-mail

13-243-0053-ES Cleveland National Air show Burke Lakefront Airport Cleveland OH 31-Aug-13 2-Sep-13 VFA-106 F Daniel Biggs dbiggs@clevelandairshow.com
13-250-0094-ES1X Wings Over Waukegan Airshow Chicago/Waukegan Regional Airport Waukegan IL 7-Sep-13 7-Sep-13 VFA-106 C Julia Dacy jdacy@charter.net
13-251-0096-ES1X Kirksville Air Festival Kirksville Regional Airport Kirsville MO 8-Sep-13 8-Sep-13 VFA-122 F Julia Dacy jdacy@charter.net
13-254-0057-ES National Championship Air Races Reno Stead Airport Reno NV 11-Sep-13 15-Sep-13 VFA-122 F Tim Brioady pmbrioadycpa@att.net
13-236-0051-ES Great State of Maine Airshow Brunswick Executive Airport Brunswick ME 14-Sep-13 15-Sep-13 VFA-106 C Martin McMahon martym@mrra.us
13-264-0116-ES1X Wendover Wings and Wheels Wendover Airport Wendover UT 21-Sep-13 21-Sep-13 VFA-122 F Thomas Petersen wendovertom@hotmail.com
13-264-0138-ES1X NAS Oceana Air Show NAS Oceana Virginia Beach VA 21-Sep-13 22-Sep-13 VFA-106 C/F Richard Erie richard.erie@navy.miI
13-271-0076-ES Naval Base Ventura County 2013 Air Show Naval Base Ventura Point Mugu CA 28-Sep-13 29-Sep-13 VFA-122 F CDR Christopher Kenefick christopher.kenefick@navy.mil
13-271-0133-ES1X Wichita Flight Festival CoL James Jabara Airport Wichita  KS 28-Sep-13 29-Sep-13 VFA-106 F Bernadette Bradshaw bbradshaw@wichita.gov

October
CHINFO/NAVCO # Event Title Event Site City State From To Squadron T/M/S Event POC POC E-mail

13-250-0055-ES California Capital Airshow Mather Airport Mather CA 5-Oct-13 6-Oct-13 VFA-122 F Darcy Brewer darcybrewer@gmail.com
13-278-0108-ES1X Vero Beach Air Show 2013 Vero Beach Municipal Airport Vero Beach FL 5-Oct-13 6-Oct-13 VFA-106 F Justina Anuszewski flyingjusty@gmail.com
13-285-0043-ES San Francisco Fleet Week San Francisco Bay San Francisco CA 11-Oct-13 12-Oct-13 VFA-122 F Stephen Teatro steve@airshownetwork.com
13-284-0126-ES1X The Great Georgia Airshow 2013 Atlanta Regional Airport Peachtree City GA 11-Oct-13 13-Oct-13 VFA-106 F Angie Faulise ggasdir@gmail.com
13-306-0064-ES Cocoa Beach Air Show Lori Wilson Park Cocoa Beach FL 19-Oct-13 20-Oct-13 VFA-106 C Bryan Lilley bryan@blilley.com
13-299-0061-ES 2013 Birth Place of the Blue Angels Airshow NAS Jacksonville Jacksonville FL 24-Oct-13 27-Oct-13 VFA-106 F LCDR Michael Chan james.debold@navy.mil
13-298-0121-ES1X Wings Over Houston Airshow Ellington International Airport Houston TX 25-Oct-13 27-Oct-13 VFA-122 F Everett Gibson everett.k.gibson@nasa.gov

November
CHINFO/NAVCO # Event Title Event Site City State From To Squadron T/M/S Event POC POC E-mail

13-306-0065-ES Randolph AFB Air Show Randolph AFB San Antonio TX 2-Nov-13 3-Nov-13 VFA-122 F LtCol James Claborn james.claborn@us.af.mil
13-306-0132-ES1X Stuart Air Show Martin County Airport Stuart FL 2-Nov-13 3-Nov-13 VFA-106 C Don McGlynn don@stuartairshow.com
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Demo Team

Inclusive Dates

Inclusive Dates

Demo Team

Demo Team

Inclusive Dates Demo Team

Inclusive Dates

mailto:airboss@schultzairshows.com
mailto:qcasboss@aol.com
mailto:airboss@schultzairshows.com
mailto:bloy@cityofcapegirardeau.org
mailto:michael.martin.7@ang.af.mil
mailto:barb@bcballoons.com
mailto:airboss@schultzairshows.com
mailto:wboggs3360@aol.com
mailto:teri.thorning@olympicflightmuseum.com
mailto:william.towle@ci.stcloud.mn.us
mailto:willeyjl@comcast.net
mailto:jschumacher@eaa.org
mailto:mdoyel@wowcairshow.org
mailto:estella@midwestairshow.com
mailto:brian.burger@offutt.af.mil
mailto:andrewfearn@colescountyairport.com
mailto:dbiggs@clevelandairshow.com
mailto:jdacy@charter.net
mailto:jdacy@charter.net
mailto:pmbrioadycpa@att.net
mailto:martym@mrra.us
mailto:wendovertom@hotmail.com
mailto:christopher.kenefick@navy.mil
mailto:bbradshaw@wichita.gov
mailto:darcybrewer@gmail.com
mailto:flyingjusty@gmail.com
mailto:steve@airshownetwork.com
mailto:ggasdir@gmail.com
mailto:bryan@blilley.com
mailto:james.debold@navy.mil
mailto:everett.k.gibson@nasa.gov
mailto:james.claborn@us.af.mil
mailto:don@stuartairshow.com

	WEB POST TACDEMO-2013

